 (604) 942-1001 • www.radialeng.com
   D
irect B
ox/ Interface
A
udio C
ables
C
onnectors
Video
B
ulk C
able
  C
able
 M
anagem
ent
    C
ustom
 S
hop
Mogami cable
Order # Model Length
R158 9412-xx RTT12 12”
R158 9418-xx RTT18 18”
R158 9424-xx RTT24 24”
R158 9430-xx RTT30 30”
R158 9436-xx RTT36 36”
R158 9448-xx RTT48 48”
R158 9460-xx RTT60 60”
R158 9472-xx RTT72 72”
‘xx’ = Colour suffix. Add to end of order #.
Colours: Blk-00, Red-02, Yel-04, Grn-05, Blu-06
Mogami cable
Order # Model Length
R158 9512-xx RLF12 12”
R158 9518-xx RLF18 18”
R158 9524-xx RLF24 24”
R158 9530-xx RLF30 30”
R158 9536-xx RLF36 36”
R158 9548-xx RLF48 48”
R158 9560-xx RLF60 60”
R158 9572-xx RLF72 72”
‘xx’ = Colour suffix. Add to end of order #.
Colours: Blk-00, Red-02, Yel-04, Grn-05, Blu-06
For professional studio and broadcast use, these bantam cables are made
with Mogami W2893 cable and Neutrik bantam connectors.
High performance broadcast patch cable professionally built with the finest
components: Mogami Neglex W2534 quad cable and Neutrik NP3TB steel
connector in black (‘R158 95xx-xx’) or red (‘R158 96xx-xx’).
Mogami 3/8” TT
Broadcast Bantam Quad
Mogami Broadcast
Longframe
P
a
t
c
h
Patch Cables
Mogami Bantam Patch Cables Mogami cable
Order # Model Length
W900 1012-xx PJM12-00 12”
W900 1018-xx PJM18-00 18”
W900 1024-xx PJM24-00 24”
W900 1036-xx PJM36-00 36”
W900 1048-xx PJM48-00 48”
W900 1060-xx PJM60-00 60”
W900 1072-xx PJM72-00 72”
W900 2010-xx PJMX-10* 10’
W900 2020-xx PJMX-20* 20’
‘xx’ = Colour suffix. Add to end of order #.
Colours: Blk-00, Red-02, Yel-04, Grn-05, Blu-06
* Pigtail cables - connector at one end only
Mogami 3/8” TT Bantam
The ultimate bantam patch. Designed for the rigors of pro-studio and broadcast
use, this Mogami cable features a triple molding process that makes them
virtually indestructible. Mogami W2893 cable with quad internal construction
assures highest performance and lowest noise. Colour rings on the connector
jackets for easy identification.
Mogami 3/8” TT Bantam ‘Pigtails’
Mogami PJM-X10 and PJM-X20 are ‘pigtail’ cables with a Mogami bantam
connector at one end only, ready for your connector or hard wired application
at the other end. Available in 10’ and 20’ lengths.
Mogami cable - ¼” mono
Order # Model Length
R156 9012 RPM12 12”
R156 9018 RPM18 18”
R156 9024 RPM24 24”
R156 9030 RPM30 30”
R156 9036 RPM36 36”
Colour: Blk - 00
Mogami cable - ¼” TRS
Order # Model Length
R158 9012 RPM12S 12”
R158 9018 RPM18S 18”
R158 9024 RPM24S 24”
R158 9030 RPM30S 30”
R158 9036 RPM36S 36”
Colour: Blk - 00
Radial cable - ¼” mono
Order # Model Length
R155 9012 RPH12 12”
R155 9018 RPH18 18”
R155 9024 RPH24 24”
R155 9030 RPH30 30”
R155 9036 RPH36 36”
Colour: Blk - 00
Radial cable - ¼” TRS
Order # Model Length
R157 9012 RPH12S 12”
R157 9018 RPH18S 18”
R157 9024 RPH24S 24”
R157 9030 RPH30S 30”
R157 9036 RPH36S 36”
Colour: Blk-00
Radial 1/4” ~ 1/4” Patch
Ultra-slim and flexible, this Radial
coaxial assembly is ideal for 48
point patch bays where space is
tight. Features 100% nickel
connector for maximum shielding.
Ultra-slim, low noise Mogami coax
cable with 100% OFC conductor,
in mono or balanced configuration.
Mono or tip-ring-sleeve premium
nickel connectors.
Mogami 1/4” ~ 1/4” Patch
¼”mono
¼”TRS
¼”mono
Radial tweed cable
Order # Model Length
R158 9212 RLF12V 12”
R158 9218 RLF18V 18”
R158 9224 RLF24V 24”
R158 9230 RLF30V 30”
R158 9236 RLF36V 36”
R158 9248 RLF48V 48”
R158 9260 RLF60V 60”
Available in assorted tweed patterns/colours.
Balanced twisted pair cable features the traditional look & feel of cloth combined with a PVC inner
jacket and Neutrik Longframe broadcast connectors for heavy broadcast use.
Vintage Longframe Cables
Radial Tweed Neutrik Broadcast Longframe
A
u
d
io
 C
ab
les
7
*Note:
‘95xx-xx’ = Black connector
‘96xx-xx’ = Red connector
¼”TRS